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TR24 TruTrack Dual Source Center Power Feed

By PureEdge Lighting

Project:

Company:

Location: Fixture Type:
SPEC #: EDG967315

Approved On: Approved By:

Description

Center Power Feed with Junction Box for 5/8 inch
drywall. 3 inch starter section included. Feeds
track up to 2x96 watts 24VDC and LED Soft Strip
2x96 watts. Designed for use with PureEdge
TruTrack 24 volt dual source recessed track.

Specifications

COLOR . . . . . N/A
BODYFINISH . . . . . . . .. White
WATTAGE . . . . . . o e N/A
DIMMER . . . . . N/A
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . ... 313"'W
BULB . . . . . N/A

O0000000000O0

000000000000

O0000000000O0

Q00000000000

Shown in white

313"
(8cm)

000000000000

Q00000000000

Q00000000000

OO0000O00O00O00O

CLICKTO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:



https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=967315
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